page 1 of 5 www.luminii.com tel: 224-333-6033REV0.5
Teava   Linear display & suspension light system
Technical information
TEA
MODEL
Ordering code
27K
27K - 2700 K
30K - 3000 K
**35K - 3500 K
41K - 4100 K
12
TEA - Teava
MO
MO - Medium
HO - High
*VHO - Very High
C SUP
S - SuspensionU - Up
D - Down
SA
LENGTH OUTPUTCCT LENS MOUNTINGLIGHT DIRECTION FINISH
SA - Silver
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
WH - White
(BK,BZ,WH
finishes will have
an upcharge and
require longer
lead times)
Finish options
Black
powder coated
Bronze
powder coated
Silver
anodized
White
powder coated
C - Clear
F - Frosted
12”- 232”
4” increments, over 116” comes
with 2 fixture sections. refer to
line drawing above for details
*VHO output can only go to 112” with 1 power supply.
Over 116”, ordering increments are at every at every 8” up to 216”.
**Not available with VHO output
0.95”
Extruded aluminum display & suspension light system, Teava features specifically designed LED engine that
provides constant illumination levels from the beginning to the end of the runs. Available in sections up to 116”
long with the option to extend up to 232” long using the provided joiner.
9’
1.13”
Teava suspension
CCT/LUMEN MULTIPLIER
Color
temperature
Multiplier
(Multiple Light Output of
3000K HO)
CRI
2700 K 0.81 98
3000 K 1.00 91
3500 K 0.98 95
4100 K 1.06 93
1x canopy used
w/remote
power supply
2x canopy used
w/remote
power supply
Single Fixture
Extended Fixture
NOTE: Over 116” will require a